ICF-1150 Series
Industrial RS-232/422/485 to fiber converters
Features and Benefits
• 3-way communication: RS-232, RS-422/485, and fiber
• Rotary switch to change the pull high/low resistor value
• Extends RS-232/422/485 transmission up to 40 km with single-mode or 5 km
with multi-mode

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Isolation Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type IECEx Supported
ICF-1150-M-ST – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST –
ICF-1150-M-SC – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150-S-ST – 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150-S-SC – 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150-M-ST-T – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST –
ICF-1150-M-SC-T – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150-S-ST-T – -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150-S-SC-T – -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-M-ST 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST –
ICF-1150I-M-SC 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-S-ST 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150I-S-SC 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-M-ST-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST –
Model Name Isolation Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type IECEx Supported
ICF-1150I-M-SC-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-S-ST-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150I-S-SC-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150-M-ST-IEX – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-M-SC-IEX – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150-S-ST-IEX – 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-S-SC-IEX – 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150-M-ST-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-M-SC-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150-S-ST-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-S-SC-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-M-ST-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-M-SC-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-S-ST-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-S-SC-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-M-ST-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-M-SC-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-S-ST-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-S-SC-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Power Supplies
DR-4524 45W/2A DIN-rail 24 VDC power supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC or 120 to 370 VDC input, -10 to 50°
C operating temperature